
CATEGORY 1 CATEGORY 2 CATEGORY 3 CATEGORY 4 KIDS PRIVATE GUIDE

MODELS

ACCESSORIES

R E N TA L R AT E S  2 02 5

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE: pedals, helmet, repair kit and rear safety light

OUR SERVICES: itineraries and breakdown assistance

BMC
257 AMP

BOSCH
SYSTEM

Performance 
Line CX

Battery 625wh

BMC
Carbon road

SLR TWO
RM TWO

Electronic 
transmission
SRAM AXS

On reservation
Road, Gravel 

Hiking

Individual 
& group

(10 people per 
guide)

Accessory 
mounting 

15€

Baby carrier
15€

Bag
8€

BMC
Off road

Gravel URS 01

Electronic
transmission

SRAM AXS

BMC
electric

assistance 
25kmh

Electronic
transmission 
SRAM AXS

VTT 20’’
(1,20m - 1,35m)

VTT 24’’
(1,35m - 1,5m)

Children’s duo 
trailer

HALF-DAY*

FULL-DAY*

 *ADDITIONAL HOUR: 20€ per hour

55€

75€

45€

65€

180€*

295€*

20€

40€

 *ADDITIONAL HOUR:
45€ per hour

c yc l i n g @ c o q u i l l a d e . f r

65€

85€

65€

85€


