

	CATEGORY 1	CATEGORY 2	CATEGORY 3	CATEGORY 4	KIDS	ACCESSORIES	PRIVATE GUIDE
MODELS	BMC Carbon road SLR TWO RM TWO Electronic transmission SRAM AXS	BMC 257 AMP BOSCH SYSTEM Performance Line CX Battery 625wh	BMC Off road Gravel URS 01 Electronic transmission SRAM AXS	BMC electric assistance 25kmh Electronic transmission SRAM AXS	VTT 20" (1,20m - 1,35m) VTT 24" (1,35m - 1,5m) Children's duo trailer	Accessory mounting 15€ Baby carrier 15€ Bag 8€	On reservation Road, Gravel Hiking Individual & group (10 people per guide)
HALF-DAY*	55€	45€	65€	65€	20€		180€*
FULL-DAY*	75€	65€	85€	85€	40€		295€*
*ADDITIONAL HOUR: 20€ per hour							

*ADDITIONAL HOUR: 20€ per hour

*ADDITIONAL HOUR: 45€ per hour

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE: pedals, helmet, repair kit and rear safety light

OUR SERVICES: itineraries and breakdown assistance